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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV

Rang   Sch-Nr./BL          Schule Punkte_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1. 5   BB Waldgrundschule HN 5.202

2. 11   BB Grundschule Niederheide 5.125

3. 4   BB Grundschule Glienicke 4.555

4. 14   BB Grundschule Borgsdorf 4.371

5. 13   BB HavelschuleObg 4.332

6. 12   BB Lindengrundschule Zehdenick 4.241

7. 15   BB Libertasschule Löwenberg 4.197

8. 3   BB Waldschule 4.088

9. 9   BB Comenius-Schule 3.985

10. 10   BB Nashorn-Grundschule Vehlefanz 3.972

11. 1   BB Grundschule Leegebruch 3.859

12. 7   BB Linden-Grundschule Velten 3.857

13. 6   BB Kinderschule Oberhavel 3.835

14. 2   BB GS Theodor Fontane Hdf 3.749
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  5   BB    Waldgrundschule HN

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                365 Kunze, Marie 2013 11,36 394
                    368 Prestin, Lena 2013 11,85 353 747
                    367 Nerlich, Helene 2013 11,86 (352)

800 m               369 Ritter, Eny 2013 3:03,36 361
                    361 Elgeti, Mathilda 2013 3:09,36 340 701
                    364 Kucera, Romy 2013 3:28,74 (279)

Weitsprung          365 Kunze, Marie 2013 4,21 460
                    368 Prestin, Lena 2013 3,68 396 856
                    369 Ritter, Eny 2013 3,48 (371)

Hochsprung          365 Kunze, Marie 2013 1,36 419
                    371 Wehmhöfer, Larissa 2012 1,20 315 734
                    361 Elgeti, Mathilda 2013 1,15 (281)

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   372 Wyszynska, Maja 2013 6,82 334
                    362 Kalas, Selin 2012 5,81 284 618
                    370 Schalk, Nino 2014 4,56 (215)

Ballwurf 200g       363 Kapper, Hanna 2015 28,50 377
                    367 Nerlich, Helene 2013 27,00 363 740
                    370 Schalk, Nino 2014 25,00 (345)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     361 Elgeti, Mathilda 2013 45,05 806 806
                    367 Nerlich, Helene 2013
                    368 Prestin, Lena 2013
                    369 Ritter, Eny 2013
                  St. 2 363 Kapper, Hanna 2015 48,00 (682)
                    364 Kucera, Romy 2013
                    370 Schalk, Nino 2014
                    371 Wehmhöfer, Larissa 2012

5.202Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  11   BB    Grundschule Niederheide

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                273 de Haas, Jenna 2012 11,64 370
                    268 Mohr, Emily 2013 12,51 302 672
                    276 Fourmann, Jona 2013 12,96 (271)

800 m               268 Mohr, Emily 2013 3:11,19 334
                    270 Seidl, Julienne 2012 3:24,91 290 624
                    271 Seißer, Letizia 2014 3:25,59 (288)

Weitsprung          273 de Haas, Jenna 2012 4,09 446
                    272 Starke, Matilda 2013 3,60 386 832
                    274 de Wilde, Fleur 2012 3,21 (335)

Hochsprung          272 Starke, Matilda 2013 1,30 381
                    274 de Wilde, Fleur 2012 1,15 281 662
                    276 Fourmann, Jona 2013 1,15 (281)

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   269 Schulz, Lina 2012 7,40 362
                    267 Keil, Mia 2013 6,25 306 668
                    275 Eggert, Marlene 2013 4,65 (220)

Ballwurf 200g       267 Keil, Mia 2013 38,50 461
                    275 Eggert, Marlene 2013 31,50 404 865
                    269 Schulz, Lina 2012 31,00 (399)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     268 Mohr, Emily 2013 45,13 802 802
                    272 Starke, Matilda 2013
                    273 de Haas, Jenna 2012
                    276 Fourmann, Jona 2013
                  St. 2 270 Seidl, Julienne 2012 48,87 (648)
                    271 Seißer, Letizia 2014
                    274 de Wilde, Fleur 2012
                    275 Eggert, Marlene 2013

5.125Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  4   BB    Grundschule Glienicke

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                249 Pachold, Winja 2015 12,29 318
                    250 Schaefer, Romy 2012 12,55 299 617
                    251 Langbein, Rebekka 2013 13,27 (250)

800 m               241 Astalosch, Mila 2013 3:02,96 363
                    247 Kiedel, Mathilda 2013 3:28,76 279 642
                    246 Höland, Klara 2014 3:31,53 (271)

Weitsprung          242 Cordes, Charlotte 2013 3,38 358
                    241 Astalosch, Mila 2013 3,34 352 710
                    251 Langbein, Rebekka 2013 2,97 (302)

Hochsprung          242 Cordes, Charlotte 2013 1,25 349
                    243 Gahlich, Maya 2014 1,05 211 560
                    251 Langbein, Rebekka 2013 1,05 (211)

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   245 Hattenbauer, Ella 2012 6,37 312
                    250 Schaefer, Romy 2012 5,84 285 597
                    244 Gröning, Sophie 2013 4,94 (237)

Ballwurf 200g       243 Gahlich, Maya 2014 25,50 349
                    244 Gröning, Sophie 2013 24,00 335 684
                    245 Hattenbauer, Ella 2012 17,50 (266)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     241 Astalosch, Mila 2013 46,45 745 745
                    242 Cordes, Charlotte 2013
                    249 Pachold, Winja 2015
                    250 Schaefer, Romy 2012
                  St. 2 243 Gahlich, Maya 2014 51,31 (560)
                    245 Hattenbauer, Ella 2012
                    246 Höland, Klara 2014
                    247 Kiedel, Mathilda 2013

4.555Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  14   BB    Grundschule Borgsdorf

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                232 Klaaß, Lisa 2012 12,26 321
                    238 Terschüren, Liliom 2013 12,68 290 611
                    240 Ziakun, Milada 2014 13,40 (242)

800 m               239 Valdix, Lea 2015 3:03,82 359
                    234 Müller, Riina 2014 3:42,99 241 600
                    232 Klaaß, Lisa 2012 n.a.

Weitsprung          238 Terschüren, Liliom 2013 3,55 380
                    235 Pohlers, Pia 2013 3,12 323 703
                    236 Rohnke, Lea 2013 3,02 (309)

Hochsprung          233 Landvoigt, Dorothea 2012 1,05 211
                    240 Ziakun, Milada 2014 1,00 175 386
                    231 Görs, Naira 2014 o.g.V.

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   230 Engelmann, Hedda 2013 5,31 257
                    235 Pohlers, Pia 2013 4,83 230 487
                    233 Landvoigt, Dorothea 2012 4,35 (202)

Ballwurf 200g       230 Engelmann, Hedda 2013 33,50 420
                    235 Pohlers, Pia 2013 29,00 382 802
                    234 Müller, Riina 2014 22,50 (320)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     230 Engelmann, Hedda 2013 45,59 782 782
                    232 Klaaß, Lisa 2012
                    238 Terschüren, Liliom 2013
                    240 Ziakun, Milada 2014
                  St. 2 231 Görs, Naira 2014 52,07 (534)
                    234 Müller, Riina 2014
                    236 Rohnke, Lea 2013
                    237 Schäfer, Marlene 2014

4.371Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  13   BB    HavelschuleObg

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                285 Stühler, Lisa 2013 12,21 324
                    287 Heuel, Romy 2013 12,27 320 644
                    282 Peters, Emilia 2013 13,26 (251)

800 m               285 Stühler, Lisa 2013 3:09,23 340
                    282 Peters, Emilia 2013 3:09,96 338 678
                    284 Steusloff, Anna 2014 3:48,69 (227)

Weitsprung          283 Rendant, Mila 2012 3,37 356
                    281 Pachaly, Martha 2013 3,19 332 688
                    278 Bergner, Charlotte 2013 2,85 (285)

Hochsprung          283 Rendant, Mila 2012 1,10 247
                    281 Pachaly, Martha 2013 1,05 211 458
                    284 Steusloff, Anna 2014 o.g.V.

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   280 Kazmierczak, Leonie 2013 6,09 298
                    286 Zabel, Josephine 2012 5,46 265 563
                    277 Beier, Johanna 2013 5,40 (262)

Ballwurf 200g       280 Kazmierczak, Leonie 2013 21,00 304
                    278 Bergner, Charlotte 2013 19,00 283 587
                    277 Beier, Johanna 2013 14,50 (230)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     282 Peters, Emilia 2013 47,21 714 714
                    283 Rendant, Mila 2012
                    285 Stühler, Lisa 2013
                    287 Heuel, Romy 2013
                  St. 2 278 Bergner, Charlotte 2013 53,51 (487)
                    279 Iordachi, Denisa 2014
                    281 Pachaly, Martha 2013
                    286 Zabel, Josephine 2012

4.332Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  12   BB    Lindengrundschule Zehdenick

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                345 Ney, Alina 2013 12,32 316
                    343 Hennig, Malina 2013 13,55 232 548
                    341 Geistler, Jamelia 2013 13,59 (230)

800 m               338 Beyer, Elli 2013 3:07,99 345
                    346 Reinicke, Marlena 2014 3:42,96 241 586
                    344 Martynus, Paula 2013 n.a.

Weitsprung          345 Ney, Alina 2013 3,68 396
                    343 Hennig, Malina 2013 3,12 323 719
                    342 Havemann, Holly 2013 3,04 (312)

Hochsprung          341 Geistler, Jamelia 2013 1,10 247
                    342 Havemann, Holly 2013 1,05 211 458
                    340 Fielitz, Johanna 2012 o.g.V.

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   347 Schmidt, Emmy Lou 2012 6,58 323
                    339 Eichstädt, Theresa 2012 5,38 261 584
                    348 Sevcikowa, Emma 2013 4,60 (217)

Ballwurf 200g       338 Beyer, Elli 2013 24,50 340
                    337 Bauschke, Elina 2012 22,00 315 655
                    346 Reinicke, Marlena 2014 20,50 (299)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     338 Beyer, Elli 2013 47,78 691 691
                    341 Geistler, Jamelia 2013
                    343 Hennig, Malina 2013
                    345 Ney, Alina 2013
                  St. 2 340 Fielitz, Johanna 2012 55,20 (435)
                    342 Havemann, Holly 2013
                    344 Martynus, Paula 2013
                    346 Reinicke, Marlena 2014

4.241Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  15   BB    Libertasschule Löwenberg

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                313 Busse, Leonie 2013 12,39 311
                    317 Mohrin, Lotta 2013 13,13 259 570
                    319 Schwarz, Maja 2013 13,18 (256)

800 m               316 Heimlich, Greta 2014 3:09,23 340
                    321 Witt, Maila 2013 3:18,88 309 649
                    314 Dittkrist, Summer 2015 3:24,83 (290)

Weitsprung          321 Witt, Maila 2013 3,80 411
                    317 Mohrin, Lotta 2013 3,27 343 754
                    316 Heimlich, Greta 2014 3,24 (339)

Hochsprung          321 Witt, Maila 2013 1,10 247 247
                    313 Busse, Leonie 2013 o.g.V.
                    314 Dittkrist, Summer 2015 o.g.V.

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   318 Neumann, Emily 2012 6,39 313
                    315 Hannemann, Levia 2012 4,89 234 547
                    320 Sommerfeldt, Helena 2013 3,49 (148)

Ballwurf 200g       318 Neumann, Emily 2012 28,00 373
                    319 Schwarz, Maja 2013 26,50 359 732
                    315 Hannemann, Levia 2012 20,00 (294)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     315 Hannemann, Levia 2012 47,59 698 698
                    316 Heimlich, Greta 2014
                    317 Mohrin, Lotta 2013
                    320 Sommerfeldt, Helena 2013
                  St. 2 313 Busse, Leonie 2013 49,55 (623)
                    314 Dittkrist, Summer 2015
                    318 Neumann, Emily 2012
                    319 Schwarz, Maja 2013

4.197Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  3   BB    Waldschule

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                379 Polnik, Marie 2012 12,16 328
                    376 Kutscharski, Diana 2014 13,48 237 565
                    373 Frömmrich, Mina 2012 n.a.

800 m               374 Günzel, Karolina 2013 3:06,25 351
                    380 Redlich, Nora 2013 3:21,39 301 652
                    375 Kiros, Merkeb 2014 3:31,70 (271)

Weitsprung          374 Günzel, Karolina 2013 3,02 309
                    376 Kutscharski, Diana 2014 2,99 305 614
                    381 Rieger, Pia 2012 2,86 (287)

Hochsprung          378 Müller, Lena 2012 1,10 247
                    373 Frömmrich, Mina 2012 1,05 211 458
                    383 Tóth-Papadopouloú, Isabel 2012 1,00 (175)

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   379 Polnik, Marie 2012 7,08 347
                    373 Frömmrich, Mina 2012 4,58 216 563
                    378 Müller, Lena 2012 4,05 (184)

Ballwurf 200g       379 Polnik, Marie 2012 34,00 425
                    384 Zich, Leonie 2013 18,50 277 702
                    382 Rossa, Alissa 2013 15,50 (242)

4 x 75 m  St. 2     374 Günzel, Karolina 2013 52,08 534 534
                    375 Kiros, Merkeb 2014
                    382 Rossa, Alissa 2013
                    384 Zich, Leonie 2013
                  St. 1 376 Kutscharski, Diana 2014 52,69 (513)
                    380 Redlich, Nora 2013
                    381 Rieger, Pia 2012
                    383 Tóth-Papadopouloú, Isabel 2012

4.088Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  9   BB    Comenius-Schule

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                212 Zenke, Hanna 2012 12,25 321
                    205 Benzin, Mia 2012 13,14 259 580
                    210 Tietz, Pia 2013 14,32 (187)

800 m               210 Tietz, Pia 2013 3:36,52 258
                    207 Grünler, Marie 2013 3:38,45 253 511
                    208 Henze, Hanna 2012 3:47,43 (230)

Weitsprung          212 Zenke, Hanna 2012 3,55 380
                    207 Grünler, Marie 2013 3,31 348 728
                    211 Westphal, Jona 2013 3,08 (318)

Hochsprung          208 Henze, Hanna 2012 1,10 247
                    211 Westphal, Jona 2013 1,10 247 494
                    213 -, - 2012 n.a.

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   206 Dahnke, Marie 2013 5,35 259
                    209 Rübbelke, Leonie 2014 4,33 201 460
                    205 Benzin, Mia 2012 4,05 (184)

Ballwurf 200g       206 Dahnke, Marie 2013 20,50 299
                    209 Rübbelke, Leonie 2014 20,50 299 598

4 x 75 m  St. 2     205 Benzin, Mia 2012 49,79 614 614
                    206 Dahnke, Marie 2013
                    211 Westphal, Jona 2013
                    212 Zenke, Hanna 2012
                  St. 1 207 Grünler, Marie 2013 51,05 (569)
                    208 Henze, Hanna 2012
                    209 Rübbelke, Leonie 2014
                    210 Tietz, Pia 2013

3.985Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  10   BB    Nashorn-Grundschule Vehlefanz

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                350 Kaufmann, Charlotte 2013 12,00 341
                    349 Gregor, Mia 2014 13,47 237 578
                    354 Schmidt, Veronika 2014 13,85 (214)

800 m               351 Krause, Sunniva 2014 3:21,23 301
                    353 Müller, Sophie 2014 3:44,14 238 539
                    354 Schmidt, Veronika 2014 4:10,13 (181)

Weitsprung          350 Kaufmann, Charlotte 2013 4,09 446
                    355 Scholz, Laani 2013 3,27 343 789
                    353 Müller, Sophie 2014 2,82 (281)

Hochsprung          355 Scholz, Laani 2013 1,10 247
                    351 Krause, Sunniva 2014 1,00 175 422
                    349 Gregor, Mia 2014 n.a.

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   352 Majewski, Milen 2014 4,57 215
                    356 Swiers, Mayla 2014 4,04 183 398
                    353 Müller, Sophie 2014 n.a.

Ballwurf 200g       350 Kaufmann, Charlotte 2013 33,00 416
                    352 Majewski, Milen 2014 12,00 197 613
                    356 Swiers, Mayla 2014 12,00 (197)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     349 Gregor, Mia 2014 49,27 633 633
                    351 Krause, Sunniva 2014
                    354 Schmidt, Veronika 2014
                    355 Scholz, Laani 2013

3.972Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  1   BB    Grundschule Leegebruch

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                261 Reichenbächer, Linnea 2013 12,83 279
                    254 Braune, Stella 2013 12,91 274 553
                    260 Plötz, Marie-Luise 2012 13,21 (254)

800 m               258 Kloppmann, Aaliyah 2012 3:12,29 330
                    261 Reichenbächer, Linnea 2013 3:30,05 275 605
                    255 Dambeck, Martha 2014 3:36,54 (258)

Weitsprung          258 Kloppmann, Aaliyah 2012 3,08 318
                    254 Braune, Stella 2013 3,05 313 631
                    259 Lindner, Annika 2013 3,02 (309)

Hochsprung          254 Braune, Stella 2013 1,05 211
                    257 Götz, Carolina 2013 1,05 211 422
                    259 Lindner, Annika 2013 1,00 (175)

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   260 Plötz, Marie-Luise 2012 5,12 247
                    257 Götz, Carolina 2013 4,25 196 443
                    253 -, - 2013 n.a.

Ballwurf 200g       259 Lindner, Annika 2013 24,50 340
                    258 Kloppmann, Aaliyah 2012 20,00 294 634
                    255 Dambeck, Martha 2014 12,00 (197)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     255 Dambeck, Martha 2014 51,00 571 571
                    257 Götz, Carolina 2013
                    260 Plötz, Marie-Luise 2012
                    261 Reichenbächer, Linnea 2013

3.859Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  7   BB    Linden-Grundschule Velten

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                328 Mayer, Anna Lea 2014 13,15 258
                    333 Schneemann, Lucy 2013 14,12 199 457
                    335 Himsworth, Mailin 2012 14,92 (155)

800 m               332 Tschierschke, Eva-Maria 2012 3:36,61 258
                    335 Himsworth, Mailin 2012 3:38,02 254 512

Weitsprung          325 Kröning, Helena 2013 3,41 362
                    334 Wolf, Milena 2013 2,58 246 608
                    335 Himsworth, Mailin 2012 2,21 (188)

Hochsprung          326 Langer, Laura 2013 1,10 247
                    333 Schneemann, Lucy 2013 1,10 247 494
                    332 Tschierschke, Eva-Maria 2012 o.g.V.

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   325 Kröning, Helena 2013 5,74 280
                    326 Langer, Laura 2013 5,31 257 537

Ballwurf 200g       326 Langer, Laura 2013 27,00 363
                    325 Kröning, Helena 2013 26,00 354 717
                    328 Mayer, Anna Lea 2014 23,00 (325)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     328 Mayer, Anna Lea 2014 52,14 532 532
                    332 Tschierschke, Eva-Maria 2012
                    333 Schneemann, Lucy 2013
                    334 Wolf, Milena 2013

3.857Gesamtpunkte:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  6   BB    Kinderschule Oberhavel

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                295 Kölpin, Lotte 2013 12,62 294
                    297 Lornsen, Gesa 2012 13,10 261 555
                    294 Kleinke, Linn Nayla 2016 17,53 (42)

800 m               292 Hennigsen, Mascha 2014 3:28,76 279
                    298 Manthey, Magdalena 2015 3:32,28 269 548
                    300 Recknagel, Felice 2014 3:58,43 (205)

Weitsprung          292 Hennigsen, Mascha 2014 2,69 262
                    290 Badel, Hannah 2014 2,46 228 490
                    291 Freundenreich, Emilia Lara 2013 1,96 (147)

Hochsprung          295 Kölpin, Lotte 2013 1,10 247
                    296 Körber, Lia 2012 1,05 211 458
                    299 Müller, Helene 2012 1,00 (175)

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   297 Lornsen, Gesa 2012 5,21 252
                    289 Ander, Isabell 2014 5,01 241 493
                    293 Jaensch, Elsa 2014 4,48 (210)

Ballwurf 200g       299 Müller, Helene 2012 27,50 368
                    289 Ander, Isabell 2014 25,00 345 713
                    293 Jaensch, Elsa 2014 15,50 (242)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     295 Kölpin, Lotte 2013 50,79 578 578
                    296 Körber, Lia 2012
                    297 Lornsen, Gesa 2012
                    299 Müller, Helene 2012
                  St. 2 289 Ander, Isabell 2014 58,59 (340)
                    290 Badel, Hannah 2014
                    291 Freundenreich, Emilia Lara 2013
                    300 Recknagel, Felice 2014

3.835Gesamtpunkte:
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26.09.2024 / 19:37am 26.09.2024 in Löwenberg - Waldstadion Löwenberg

Ergebnisliste

Datum:  26.09.2024 Mädchen IV
Schule:  2   BB    GS Theodor Fontane Hdf

Disziplin    St-Nr.   Teilnehmer JG             Wind         Leistung                  Punkte___________________________________________________________________________________________________
75 m                217 Ahlig, Mia Mathilda 2012 14,39 183
                    219 Funke, Ksenia 2015 14,46 180 363
                    228 Rostock, Paulina 2013 15,13 (145)

800 m               222 Leppin, Mary 2013 3:30,06 275
                    221 Israel, Amina 2013 3:31,37 272 547
                    219 Funke, Ksenia 2015 3:38,49 (253)

Weitsprung          223 Madsen, Marlene 2013 3,17 330
                    218 Alshihabi, Ziena 2012 2,97 302 632
                    227 Wellnitz, Anna 2014 2,74 (270)

Hochsprung          225 Schumann, Mira 2012 1,15 281
                    218 Alshihabi, Ziena 2012 1,10 247 528
                    223 Madsen, Marlene 2013 1,05 (211)

Kugelstoss (3 kg)   218 Alshihabi, Ziena 2012 5,55 270
                    220 Hovest, Natalie 2013 4,75 226 496
                    227 Wellnitz, Anna 2014 3,81 (169)

Ballwurf 200g       226 Simon, Mila 2013 24,50 340
                    221 Israel, Amina 2013 16,00 248 588
                    228 Rostock, Paulina 2013 12,00 (197)

4 x 75 m  St. 1     217 Ahlig, Mia Mathilda 2012 50,30 595 595
                    221 Israel, Amina 2013
                    223 Madsen, Marlene 2013
                    225 Schumann, Mira 2012
                  St. 2 219 Funke, Ksenia 2015 52,99 (504)
                    220 Hovest, Natalie 2013
                    222 Leppin, Mary 2013
                    226 Simon, Mila 2013

3.749Gesamtpunkte:
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